
Northville Route 15 dissolving into bus 10, 11, or 42 Depending on Bus Stop  
 

 

 01/13/2022 Revised Northville Routes   

    

10 NES AM     

1 7:44 am ALL-STAR TRANSPORTATION  

2 7:55 am 31 SECOND HILL RD  

3 7:55 am 41 SECOND HILL RD  

4 7:57 am 9/11 RESERVOIR RD  

5 7:58 am 15 RESERVOIR RD  

6 7:59 am RESERVOIR RD & PARTRIDGE LN  

7 8:00 am 52/54 RESERVOIR RD  (BUS 11)  

8 8:01 am RESERVOIR RD & PRISCILLA LN  (BUS 11)  

9 8:03 am 35 UPPER RESERVOIR RD  

10 8:04 am 50 UPPER RESERVOIR RD  

11 8:04 am 55 UPPER RESERVOIR RD  

12 8:05 am 77 UPPER RESERVOIR RD  

13 8:08 am HERITAGE DR CUL-DE-SAC  UTURN ONLY  

14 8:08 am 11 HERITAGE DR.  

15 8:09 am 15 OLD PARKWOOD RD  

16 8:11 am 39 / 35 STEPHANIE DR  

17 8:12 am 20 STEPHANIE DR  

18 8:13 am STEPHANIE DR & GREAT BROOK RD  

19 8:16 am 9/12 ROUND TABLE RD  

20 8:16 am CARRIAGE DR & ROUND TABLE RD  

21 8:17 am CARRIAGE DR & STONECASTLE RD  

22 8:18 am 8 STONECASTLE RD  

23 8:18 am 11 STONECASTLE RD  

24 8:19 am ESSEX RD & SAXONY DR  

25 8:22 am 265 RIDGE RD  (BUS 15)  

26 8:26 am 50 HIPP RD  

27 8:28 am NORTHVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (NES)  



Northville Route 15 dissolving into bus 10, 11, or 42 Depending on Bus Stop  
 

 

    

    

10 NES PM     

1 3:25 pm NEW PM EXCEL (NESPM)  

2 3:25 pm NORTHVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (NES)  

3 3:31 pm 50 HIPP RD  

4 3:35 pm 265 RIDGE RD  was BUS 15   

5 3:38 pm ESSEX RD & SAXONY DR  

6 3:39 pm 11 STONECASTLE RD  

7 3:40 pm CARRIAGE DR & STONECASTLE RD  

8 3:41 pm CARRIAGE DR & ROUND TABLE RD  

9 3:41 pm 9/12 ROUND TABLE RD  

10 3:42 pm ROUND TABLE RD & MANOR RD  

11 3:44 pm 15 OLD PARKWOOD RD  

12 3:45 pm 11 HERITAGE DR.  

13 3:46 pm HERITAGE DR CUL-DE-SAC  UTURN ONLY  

14 3:49 pm 39  STEPHANIE DR  

15 3:49 pm 22/15 STEPHANIE DR  

16 3:50 pm STEPHANIE DR & GREAT BROOK RD  

17 3:51 pm 87 UPPER RESERVOIR RD  

18 3:51 pm 77 UPPER RESERVOIR RD  

19 3:52 pm 55 UPPER RESERVOIR RD  

20 3:53 pm 50 UPPER RESERVOIR RD  

21 3:54 pm 35 UPPER RESERVOIR RD  

22 3:54 pm 22 MIA BELLA DR  

23 3:55 pm MIA BELLA CUL-DE-SAC  UTURN ONLY  

24 3:57 pm 52/54 RESERVOIR RD  was BUS 11   

25 3:58 pm RESERVOIR RD & PRISCILLA LN  was BUS 11   

26 4:00 pm RESERVOIR RD & PATRIDGE LN  

27 4:01 pm RESERVOIR RD & ANTHONY'S LN  



Northville Route 15 dissolving into bus 10, 11, or 42 Depending on Bus Stop  
 

 

28 4:01 pm 9/11 RESERVOIR RD  

29 4:02 pm SECOND HILL RD & GRANITE RD  

30 4:03 pm SECOND HILL RD & FARMERS LN  

31 4:04 pm 41 SECOND HILL RD  

32 4:05 pm 31 SECOND HILL RD  

33 4:06 pm 52 ELM STREET EXT  

    

    

11 NES AM      

3 7:57 am SECOND HILL RD & LILLIS RD  

4 7:59 am LILLIS RD & MCMAHON RD + UTURN  

5 8:00 am 138 SECOND HILL RD    

6 8:03 am 230 SECOND HILL RD  was BUS 15   

7 8:04 am MINE HILL RD & JUDDS BRIDGE RD  was BUS 15  

9 8:06 am HALLETTS RD & MULBERRY LN  was BUS 15   

10 8:07 am RIDGE RD & AMANDA LN  was BUS 15  

11 8:08 am 35 RIDGE CREST DR was BUS 15  

12 8:09 am 55 RIDGE RD was BUS 15  

13 8:10 am RIDGE RD & FARMVIEW DR  was BUS 15  

14 8:13 am 21 SILVER BIRCH RD  

15 8:18 am DAIRY HILL RD & LUCIENDA LN  

16 8:19 am 26 BONNIE VU LANE  

17 8:23 am CHAPIN RD RED BARN U-TURN ONLY  

18 8:23 am 93 CHAPIN RD  

19 8:28 am BRENTWOOD RD & CHARTERHOUSE RD  

20 8:29 am 18 COBBLER LN  

21 8:30 am 3 CHARTERHOUSE RD  

22 8:31 am LITTLEFIELD RD & WADES LANDING  

23 8:35 am 21 PALOMINO DR  

24 8:37 am NORTHVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (NES)  



Northville Route 15 dissolving into bus 10, 11, or 42 Depending on Bus Stop  
 

 

    

    

11 NES PM     

2 3:26 pm NORTHVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (NES)  

3 3:30 pm 21 PALOMINO DR  

4 3:34 pm LITTLEFIELD RD & WADES LNDG  

5 3:34 pm 3 CHARTERHOUSE RD  

6 3:35 pm 18/21 COBBLER LN  

7 3:36 pm BRENTWOOD RD & CHARTERHOUSE RD  

8 3:42 pm 93 CHAPIN RD  

9 3:42 pm CHAPIN RD RED BARN U-TURN ONLY  

10 3:46 pm 21/26 BONNIE VU LN  

11 3:47 pm DAIRY HILL RD & LUCIENDA LN  

12 3:51 pm 21 SILVER BIRCH LN  

13 3:56 pm 35 RIDGE CREST DR + UTURN  was BUS 15   

14 3:58 pm RIDGE RD & AMANDA LN  was BUS 15  

15 3:59 pm HALLETTS RD & MULBERRY LN  was BUS 15  

16 4:00 pm 230 SECOND HILL RD  was BUS 15  

17 4:01 pm SECOND HILL RD & JUDDS BRIDGE RD  was BUS15  

18 4:04 pm 138 SECOND HILL RD  

19 4:05 pm LILLIS RD & MCMAHON RD + UTURN  

20 4:07 pm SECOND HILL RD & LILLIS RD  

46 4:14 PM 26 POPLAR ST was Bus 42  

47 4:15 PM 34 POPLAR ST was Bus 42  

    

    

15 NES AM   SEE 10, 11 & 42 FOR REASSIGNMENTS  

3 7:48 am 138 SECOND HILL RD - onto Bus 11    

4 7:51 am 230 SECOND HILL RD onto Bus 11  

5 7:52 am MINE HILL RD & JUDDS BRIDGE RD onto Bus 11  



Northville Route 15 dissolving into bus 10, 11, or 42 Depending on Bus Stop  
 

 

6 7:53 am 105 OLD RIDGE RD onto Bus 42  

8 7:55 am OLD RIDGE RD & HARVEST LN onto Bus 42  

9 7:55 am 114 OLD RIDGE RD onto Bus 42  

10 7:57 am 42 MINE HILL RD onto Bus 42  

11 7:59 am TWIN RIDGE CUL-DE-SAC  onto Bus 42  

12 8:02 am 31 FOX RIDGE DR onto Bus 42  

14 8:05 am 3 FOX RIDGE DR onto Bus 42  

15 8:07 am 132 MINE HILL RD onto Bus 42  

16 8:10 am BEARDSLEY RD & WARAMAUG LN onto Bus 42  

17 8:10 am 6 BEARDSLEY RD onto Bus 42  

18 8:11 am 32 BEARDSLEY RD onto Bus 42  

19 8:12 am 62 BEARDSLEY RD onto Bus 42  

20 8:12 am BEARDSLEY RD & LANCE LN onto Bus 42  

21 8:14 am BEARDSLEY RD & WINDY RIDGE LN onto Bus 42  

22 8:15 am BEARDSLEY RD & GARNET LN onto Bus 42  

23 8:15 am BEARDSLEY RD & SERENA LN onto Bus 42  

24 8:18 am 19 MINE HILL RD onto Bus 42  

26 8:20 am HALLETTS RD & MULBERRY LN onto Bus 11  

27 8:21 am RIDGE RD & AMANDA LN onto Bus 11  

28 8:22 am 35 RIDGE CREST DR onto Bus 11  

29 8:23 am 55 RIDGE RD onto Bus 11  

30 8:25 am RIDGE RD & FARMVIEW DR onto Bus 11  

31 8:31 am 265 RIDGE RD onto Bus 10  

32 8:37 am NORTHVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (NES)  

    

    

15 NES PM   SEE 10, 11 & 42 FOR REASSIGNMENTS  

2 3:25 pm NORTHVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (NES)  

3 3:33 pm 265 RIDGE RD onto Bus 10  

4 3:40 pm RIDGE RD & FARMVIEW DR onto Bus 11  



Northville Route 15 dissolving into bus 10, 11, or 42 Depending on Bus Stop  
 

 

5 3:41 pm 55 RIDGE RD onto Bus 11  

6 3:42 pm 35 RIDGE CREST DR onto Bus 11  

7 3:44 pm RIDGE RD & AMANDA LN onto Bus 11  

8 3:45 pm HALLETTS RD & MULBERRY LN onto Bus 11  

10 3:46 pm SECOND HILL RD & JUDDS BRIDGE RD onto Bus 11  

11 3:48 pm 42 MINE HILL RD onto Bus 42  

12 3:50 pm TWIN RIDGE CUL-DE-SAC  onto Bus 42  

13 3:53 pm 31 FOX RIDGE DR onto Bus 42  

15 3:56 pm 3 FOX RIDGE DR onto Bus 42  

16 3:58 pm 132 MINE HILL RD onto Bus 42  

17 4:00 pm BEARDSLEY RD & WARAMAUG LN onto Bus 42  

18 4:01 pm 32 BEARDSLEY RD onto Bus 42  

19 4:02 pm 62 BEARDSLEY RD onto Bus 42  

20 4:03 pm BEARDSLEY RD & LANCE LN onto Bus 42  

21 4:04 pm BEARDSLEY RD & WINDY RIDGE LN onto Bus 42  

22 4:05 pm BEARDSLEY RD & GARNET LN onto Bus 42  

23 4:06 pm BEARDSLEY RD & SERENA LN onto Bus 42  

24 4:08 pm 19 MINE HILL RD onto Bus 42  

25 4:09 pm 114 OLD RIDGE RD onto Bus 42  

26 4:10 pm 105 OLD RIDGE RD onto Bus 42  

27 4:10 pm OLD RIDGE RD & HARVEST LN onto Bus 42  

    

    

42 NES AM     

2 7:44 am 12 DORWIN HILL RD  

3 7:47 am TAYLOR RD & MCMAHON RD  

4 7:48 am TAYLOR RD & GATE HOUSE RD  

5 7:50 am OLD RIDGE RD & HARVEST LN  

6 7:50 am 105 OLD RIDGE RD was Bus 15  

7 7:51 am 114 OLD RIDGE RD  was Bus 15  



Northville Route 15 dissolving into bus 10, 11, or 42 Depending on Bus Stop  
 

 

8 7:52 am 42 MINE HILL RD  was Bus 15  

9 7:54 am TWIN RIDGE CUL-DE-SAC  was Bus 15  

10 7:57 am 31 FOX RIDGE DR  was Bus 15  

12 8:01 am 3 FOX RIDGE DR   was Bus 15  

13 8:03 am 132 MINE HILL RD  was Bus 15  

14 8:05 am BEARDSLEY RD & WARAMAUG LN  was Bus 15  

15 8:05 am 6 BEARDSLEY RD  was Bus 15  

16 8:06 am 32 BEARDSLEY RD  was Bus 15  

17 8:07 am 62 BEARDSLEY RD  was Bus 15  

18 8:08 am BEARDSLEY RD & LANCE LN  was Bus 15  

19 8:09 am BEARDSLEY RD & WINDY RIDGE LN  was Bus 15  

20 8:10 am BEARDSLEY RD & GARNET LN  was Bus 15  

21 8:11 am BEARDSLEY RD & SERENA LN  was Bus 15  

22 8:13 am 19 MINE HILL RD  was Bus 15  

23 8:17 am STANDISH RD & JEFFERSON DR  

24 8:17 am 26 STANDISH RD  

25 8:18 am 44 STANDISH RD  

26 8:19 am STANDISH RD & CAMBRIDGE CIR  

27 8:20 am 25 CAMBRIDGE CIRCLE  

28 8:21 am 5 CAMBRIDGE CIR  

29 8:21 am GLENBROOK DR & RICHCONN DR  

30 8:23 am JEFFERSON DR & REVERE RD  

31 8:23 am REVERE RD & MONROE DR  

32 8:24 am 2 REVERE RD  

33 8:27 am 1 MAPLEWOOD DR  

34 8:27 am 2 MAPLEWOOD DR  

35 8:28 am MAPLEWOOD DR & DEBRA LN  

36 8:28 am 10 MAPLEWOOD DR  

37 8:29 am MAPLEWOOD DR & WEDGEWOOD DR  

38 8:30 am MAPLEWOOD DR & PLEASANT VIEW RD  



Northville Route 15 dissolving into bus 10, 11, or 42 Depending on Bus Stop  
 

 

39 8:33 am DORWIN HILL RD & HIGH MEADOW RD  

40 8:34 am DORWIN HILL RD & CANDACE DR  

41 8:35 am 61 DEAN RD  

42 8:36 am 54 DEAN RD  

43 8:36 am 42 DEAN RD  

44 8:37 am 28 DEAN RD  

45 8:38 am 15 DEAN RD  

46 8:38 am 4 DEAN RD  

47 8:39 am 3 TAYLOR RD  

48 8:44 am BROOKSIDE AVE & HILLSIDE AVE  

49 8:45 am BROOKSIDE AVE & NEW ST  

50 8:45 am 52 ELM STREET EXT  

51 8:47 am 26 POPLAR ST  

52 8:47 am 34 POPLAR ST  

53 8:49 am PARK LN E & BRADBURY RD  

55 8:53 am NORTHVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (NES)  

    

    

42 NES PM  Taylor Rd area  

2 3:28 pm NORTHVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (NES)  

3 3:48 pm 12 DORWIN HILL RD  

4 3:49 pm 61 DEAN RD  

5 3:50 pm 54 DEAN RD  

6 3:50 pm 42 DEAN RD  

7 3:51 pm 28 DEAN RD  

8 3:52 pm 15 DEAN RD  

9 3:52 pm 4 DEAN RD  

10 3:55 pm 2 MAPLEWOOD DR  

11 3:55 pm MAPLEWOOD DR & DEBRA LN  

12 3:56 pm 10 MAPLEWOOD DR  



Northville Route 15 dissolving into bus 10, 11, or 42 Depending on Bus Stop  
 

 

13 3:57 pm 32 MAPLEWOOD DR  

14 3:59 pm TAYLOR RD & GATE HOUSE RD  

15 4:02 pm OLD RIDGE RD & HARVEST LN  

16 4:02 pm 105 OLD RIDGE RD  was Bus 15  

17 4:02 pm 114 OLD RIDGE RD was Bus 15  

18 4:04 pm 42 MINE HILL RD was Bus 15  

19 4:06 pm TWIN RIDGE CUL-DE-SAC was Bus 15  

20 4:09 pm 31 FOX RIDGE DR was Bus 15  

22 4:13 pm 3 FOX RIDGE DR was Bus 15  

23 4:15 pm 132 MINE HILL RD was Bus 15  

25 4:18 pm BEARDSLEY RD & WARAMAUG LN  was Bus 15  

26 4:19 pm 32 BEARDSLEY RD was Bus 15  

27 4:20 pm 62 BEARDSLEY RD was Bus 15  

28 4:20 pm BEARDSLEY RD & LANCE LN was Bus 15  

29 4:21 pm BEARDSLEY RD & WINDY RIDGE LN was Bus 15  

30 4:23 pm BEARDSLEY RD & GARNET LN was Bus 15  

31 4:23 pm BEARDSLEY RD & SERENA LN was Bus 15  

32 4:26 pm 19 MINE HILL RD was Bus 15  

33 4:28 pm OLD RIDGE RD & MOZART LN  

34 4:29 pm JEFFERSON DR & STANDISH RD  

35 4:30 pm 26 STANDISH RD  

36 4:31 pm 44 STANDISH RD  

37 4:31 pm STANDISH RD & CAMBRIDGE CIR  

38 4:33 pm 25/27 CAMBRIDGE CIR  

39 4:34 pm GLENBROOK DR & RICHCONN DR  

40 4:35 pm GLENBROOK DR & REVERE RD  

41 4:36 pm JEFFERSON DR & REVERE RD  

42 4:36 pm REVERE RD & MONROE DR  

43 4:37 pm 2 REVERE RD  

44 4:39 pm DORWIN HILL RD & HIGH MEADOW RD  



Northville Route 15 dissolving into bus 10, 11, or 42 Depending on Bus Stop  
 

 

45 4:41 pm DORWIN HILL RD & CANDACE DR  

 


